CAMPEONATO PORTUGAL
RALICROSS
KARTCROSS

Super 1600 Lista de Admitidos a Partida

N.© Concorrente
101 DM Motorsport

103  Jorge Machado
104  André Sousa
105 Rogério Sousa
106  Bruno Campos
121 DM Motorsport
123 José Queirds
129  Antdnio Sousa
146 Kaxa & Motor
147 Kaxa & Motor
149  Sérgio Dias

11 - Participantes

Campeonato de Portugal de

Ralicross

60° Macao Verde Horizonte
02/03 de Setembro de 2023

Condutor
Mario Barbosa

Jorge Machado
André Sousa
Rogério Sousa
Bruno Campos
Tiago Ferreira
José Queirds
Antonio Sousa
Joaquim Machado
Leonel Sampaio
Sérgio Dias

Veiculo
Citroen Saxo

Citroen C2
Audi Al

Ford Fiesta
Citroen Saxo
Peugeot 208
Peugeot 206
Peugeot 208
Audi Al

Skoda Fabia
Renault Twingo

Licenga
2736/750

4841

4079

4021

3052
2736/4208
628

5651
5551/4061
5551/7232
7267
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FEDERACAO PORTUGUESA
DE AUTOMOBILISMO € KARTING
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A Cronometragem

27

Ricardo Carmo

O Director de Prova

Anténio Durdo

Magao, 02/09/2023

Afixacao:

www.kronoracing.com

sabado, 2 de setembro de 2023
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